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DEALS





 
              Korean Hroparts Elec K3-1392R-G1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Korean Hroparts Elec
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                Surface Mount，Right Angle 100mA triple-pole/single-throw 12V Black 1万次 SMD  Slide Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.1143
                       
                        $0.2538
                      	$ 0.11
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0720
                       
                        $0.2057
                      	$ 0.72
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.0463
                       
                        $0.1851
                      	$ 1.39
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0399
                       
                        $0.1593
                      	$ 3.99
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0333
                       
                        $0.133
                      	$ 16.65
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0316
                       
                        $0.1261
                      	$ 31.60



 
              In Stock: 442
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  